
Putting more money in the
pockets of dentists with
extensive supply savings

CASE STUDY

Many dentists that come into our network wonder how they can improve their spending efficiency
with their practice. With one of those recurring costs being dental supplies, we leverage our network
of dentists to decrease the costs for everyone. Through our savings plan, dentists will save an
average of 13% on all supplies, which depending on the size of your office, could be tens of
thousands of dollars a year. 

Total Revenue

Supply Purchases

SAVINGS

Henry Schein Branded

Henry Schein Rebates

Henry Schein Discounts

Ultradent Discounts

Straumann Discounts

Neodent Discounts

Total Revenue

Supply Purchases

SAVINGS

Henry Schein Branded

Henry Schein Rebates

Henry Schein Discounts

Ultradent Discounts

Straumann Discounts

Neodent Discounts

$72,250

$3,683

$763

$183

$119

$46

$223

$150

$72,250

$5,167

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Monthly Monthly

$867,000

$44,192

$9,156

$2,196

$1,428

$552

$2,676

$1,800

$867,000

$62,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Annual Annual

This case study doesn’t even include all of the additional benefits of membership such as
bookkeeping, payroll, reporting, dual control financial oversight to reduce fraud, confidentiality,
document management, employee direct support for payroll questions, and the unlimited revenue
potential of how your office invests the time saved by providing increased focus on and service to
your patients.

When you hire Synergize, you have an employee you don’t have to pay benefits to, you don’t have to
cover for sick days or vacations, and you don’t have to worry about turnover and training someone
else. Get your free practice vitality report to see how you can increase your own practice valuation. 
Visit SynergizeDental.com/practice-vitality-report.

drc@SynergizeDental.com(801) 786-0500 SynergizeDental.com

B A C K G R O U N D

D E N T A L  P R A C T I C E  W I T H O U T  S Y N E R G I Z E D E N T A L  P R A C T I C E  W I T H  S Y N E R G I Z E

Average annual supply
savings for a dental

practice

Money saved by this
practice joining the
Synergize network

1 3 %

$ 1 7 K

https://synergizedental.com/practice-vitality-report/
http://synergizedental.com/

