

BACKGROUND

Many dentists that come into our network wonder how they can improve their spending efficiency with their practice. With one of those recurring costs being dental supplies, we leverage our network of dentists to decrease the costs for everyone. Through our savings plan, dentists will **save an average of 13% on all supplies**, which depending on the size of your office, could be tens of thousands of dollars a year.

DENTAL PRACTICE WITHOUT SYNERGIZE

	Monthly	Annual
Total Revenue	\$72,250	\$867,000
Supply Purchases	\$5,167	\$62,000
SAVINGS		
Henry Schein Branded	\$0	\$0
Henry Schein Rebates	\$0	\$0
Henry Schein Discounts	\$0	\$0
Ultradent Discounts	\$0	\$0
Straumann Discounts	\$0	\$0
Neodent Discounts	\$0	\$0

DENTAL PRACTICE WITH SYNERGIZE

	Monthly	Annual
Total Revenue	\$72,250	\$867,000
Supply Purchases	\$3,683	\$44,192
SAVINGS		
Henry Schein Branded	\$763	\$9,156
Henry Schein Rebates	\$183	\$2,196
Henry Schein Discounts	\$119	\$1,428
Ultradent Discounts	\$46	\$552
Straumann Discounts	\$223	\$2,676
Neodent Discounts	\$150	\$1,800

This case study doesn't even include all of the additional benefits of membership such as bookkeeping, payroll, reporting, dual control financial oversight to reduce fraud, confidentiality, document management, employee direct support for payroll questions, and the unlimited revenue potential of how your office invests the time saved by providing increased focus on and service to your patients.

When you hire Synergize, you have an employee you don't have to pay benefits to, you don't have to cover for sick days or vacations, and you don't have to worry about turnover and training someone else. Get your free practice vitality report to see how you can increase your own practice valuation. Visit SynergizeDental.com/practice-vitality-report.